nat

ITA
|
GER
AUT

ITA

ITA

Ty
GER
ESP
EST
ESP
ESP
GER
CZE
ESP
ESP
CZE
il

ITA

HUN

sailno

9835

1211

2035

9716

9910

9832

1929

3352

369

2796

195

13648

845

3356

3399

882

9825

917

3852

1822

1500

23632

1715

11 HALLOWEEN CUP OPTIMIST
CIRCOLO VELA TORBOLE

name

Sofia Bommartini

Blanca Ferrando Babe

Moritz Schauer

IRENE FAINI

Enrico Morina

Martino Paone Mittner

Paul Fiete Hickstein

Carlos Rodriguez

Alexander Eberle

Mercedes Truyols

Alberto Frutos

Nicola Kusserow

Jiri Tomes

Lucia Forteza-Rey

Antoni Llull

Tereza Chlumska

Marco Emanuele aloisi

Gabor Csaszar

Sebastian Wawrzyniak

Lale Adomeit

Felix Medwed

Caitlyn Flynn

Korbinian Grawe

Volo birthdate

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red fleet day 3
m/f club
14/04/2009 F  FRAGLIA VELA MALCESINE
04/11/2009 F  REAL CLUB NAUTICO VALENCIA
11/10/2009 M  SCTWV
03/02/2011 F  CENTRO NAUTICO BARDOLINO
10/05/2010 M  YACHT CLUB RIMINI
09/02/2011 M CENTRO NAUTICO BARDOLINO
21/09/2010 M  SCD
24/03/2011 M RCNP
15/11/2009 M KJK
30/04/2011 F  RCNP
13/10/2010 M RCNP
30/11/2009 F  SC "Ahoi" e.V. (SCA)
22/03/2010 M  Jachtklub Ceska Lipa
02/05/2010 F  RCNP
01/12/2010 M RCNP
25/05/2010 F  JMJ Staré Splavy
15/07/2011 M  Fraglia Vela Riva del Garda
29/12/2011 M  Balatonfuredi Yacht Club
25/06/2010 M OPTI CWM Gdynia
16/07/2011 F  PYC
20/11/2009 M  SCTWV
02/08/2011 F  Fraglia Riva/ KBYC
29/09/2011 M  Chiemsee Yacht Club

Red



nat
b
CZE
POL
GER
HUN
SVK
il

ITA

GER

sailno

866

4015

1885

2431

82

9269

1672

8726

141

1536

1408

1298

275

132

1882

12193

9874

797

1871

1361

1656

1491

1613

1761

9815

2112

name

David Dada Hruby

Aleksandra Wisniowska

Leo Hespe

Varga Mihaly

Adela Prokopcova

Luciano Watts

Michel Wagner

Peter Selko

Gustavs Plato

Gota Kawashima

Domroes Johann

Katharina Boeckl

Livia HoleSova

Abigél Németh

Botsch Cassian

Hoff Emma

Mattia Panvini

Ela Berntova

Winter Jasper

Nils Schiffelmann

Donat Teglas

Zhongying Lu

Schulze Ueding_Jette

Henrik van Betteray

Pietro Zanoni

OLIVIER WYZYCHOWSKI

Volo

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

birthdate
29/07/2012

11/07/2009

27/06/2010

24/02/2011

20/04/2009

27/02/2012

08/03/2011

10/10/2010

09/01/2010

25/04/2010

02/12/2010

15/10/2011

07/04/2009

06/01/2011

26/01/2011

22/07/2011

12/02/2012

28/06/2011

08/11/2010

13/01/2010

03/02/2010

19/01/2010

29/06/2010

04/10/2011

28/12/2010

30/09/2011

m/f club

M YCN

F  YKP Gdynia

M  Chiemsee Yacht Club

M  Spartacus Sailing Club

F JK Tatran

M  Fraglia Vela Riva

M  Wassersportclub Gifhorn e.V.

M  Hellerup Sejlklub

M JSS/Jurmala

M DYC

M VSaw

F UYCWg
F  YCLimar
F BYC1912
M BYC

F VSaw

M  c.v.ravennate

F  JMJ Stare Splavy

M  NRV

M  Potsdamer Yacht Club Berlin

M BYC 1912

F  Segler-Club Oberspree e.V. (SCO)

F  SV03

M DYC

M  Fraglia Vela Riva

M  OPTI GDYNIA


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Livia%20Hole%C5%A1ov%C3%A1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Jette%20Schulze%20Ueding
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Henrik%20van%20Betteray

nat

sailno

9875

1304

1136

919

1741

2044

1208

1762

1053

1346

3638

878

1123

3522

828

1736

885

804

1333

1768

2007

2019

3961

1553

13558

1701

name

GIONATA FRAVEZZ|

Levente Zsigrai

Samo Koschier

Tamara Davoti

Simon Kreuzpointner

Felice Stabentheiner

Piet Baars

Pius Balthazar Horber

Nikolas Sparisch

Klimke Marie

Mikotaj Turek

Filip Otta

Schnell Sina

Mateusz Piskorz

Tomas Grodl

Emma Cugini

Katefina Tomolova

Filip Skala

Diego Nicolaus

Helene Ihrenberger

Miller Paul

Miller Jakob

Alicja Czerpak

Filipa Hoffmann

Luise Beham

Wyrwoll Adrian

Volo

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

birthdate
24/10/2012

26/07/2011

04/06/2010

03/05/2010

18/11/2011

25/08/2010

11/12/2009

03/04/2010

29/04/2011

27/04/2012

22/04/2012

11/11/2012

01/10/2010

17/02/2010

05/01/2010

14/04/2012

19/06/2012

20/05/2009

20/09/2010

04/11/2011

05/05/2010

01/08/2012

09/06/2011

11/03/2011

09/09/2012

m/f club

M

M

CIRCOLO VELA TORBOLE

Procelero SE

Balatonfuredi Yacht Club

SCBC

SCTWV

SVG

ASC

VSaw

MYC

YKP Poland

TJ Sokol Tovacov

YC Hard

YKP Gdynia

YC Velke Darko

Yacht club ASCONA

CYK

Jachtklub Cheb

SGaM

CYC

SCTWV

SCTWV

Jacht Klub Kotwica Tarnobrzeg

SSVLG

MYC

Ycss


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Marie%20Klimke
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Kate%C5%99ina%20Tomolov%C3%A1

nat sailno name Volo birthdate m/f club

baw 846 Ondrej Sercl Red 12/08/2009 M  Delfin Jablonec

CZE

BN 1303 Luise Franz Red 05/09/2012 F  Berliner Yacht-Club
GER

= 1339 Carla WALTERSDORFER Red 08/01/2010 F YCH

AUT

BN 1386 Sophie Liihrs Red 28/07/2010 F  Segelclub Ahoi

GER

B 1612 Schwenold Luisa Red 27/12/2010 F MRSV

GER

= 1355 Maria WALTERSDORFER Red 07/06/2012 F YCH

AUT

mmm 1974  Maria Stachera Red 10/04/2008 F  Jacht Klub Kotwica Tarnobrzeg
POL

B 1716 Severin Grawe Red 29/09/2011 M  Chiemsee Yacht Club
GER

BN 1677 Nicola Heldwein Red 30/09/2011 F MRSV

GER

BN 12909 Paul Wackermann-Kwai Red 08/09/2012 M  Berliner Yachtclub
GER

B 1190 Schunter Julian Red 09/07/2009 M  SMCU

GER

B 1861 Matthiesen Laura Red 30/03/2011 F  Norddeutscher Regatta Verein
GER

BN 12601 Nadine Angermann Red 02/02/2010 F  SCBC

GER

B 1093 Maximilian Felix Krueger Red 04/04/2011 M  ASC - Augsburger Segler-Club e.V. Utting
GER

B 13073 Paul Juengerkes Red 30/12/2011 M  Berliner Yachtclub
GER

B 12215 Ole Wiegmann Red 21/05/2011 M  SV03

GER

BB 1220 Wietse Paesmans Red 24/11/2009 M  ZSC Broechem

BEL

=== 1190  Oskar Schwab Red 23/07/2012 M  sck

AUT

B 1635 Kilian Haagner Red 31/07/2009 M MRSV

GER

B 1897 Hugo Hannemann Red 10/12/2012 M  Stuttgarter Segel Club
GER

7777 Tim Jacobs Red 21/03/2011 M  Segelclub Bregenz
AUT

B 1912 Ferdinand Sterr Red 21.11.2009 M  Deutscher Touring Yacht Club
GER

BN 13283 Gustav Schellhorn Red 08/02/2011 M SMCU

GER

BN 10436 LeniEllegast Red 24/10/2010 F  Konstanz Yacht Club
GER

B B 9791 Lorenzo Specchia Red 27/06/2010 M  Cdv Erix

ITA

B 1199 Mateo Remus Red 12/11/2012 M MYC

GER


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Franz,%20Paul
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Sophie%20L%C3%BChrs
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Heldwein,%20Nicola
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Maximilian%20Felix%20Kr%C3%BCger

nat sailno name

mmm 2136  lda Krzeminska

POL

B 13351 Hentschel Noam
GER

www.racingrulesofsailing.org
egreteria@circolovelatorbole.com

Volo birthdate m/f club
Red 21/03/2012 F YKP Gdynia

Red 24/09/2010 M  Dahme Jacht Club

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.circolovelatorbole.com
www.sailwave.com segreteria@circolovelatorbole.com



http://www.racingrulesofsailing.org/
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